

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7777/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2008 in CO No. 79/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM KISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents to file counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 15th September, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

ns